It accordanca with ; .
3 2638650 ' Q

mﬁ;ﬁgﬁ;m I_l ‘ 02 “
s smoroe. Notice of statement of affairs
Insalvency Act 1986,

| a8

Companies House

SATURDAY

A2

!

i

*A75CSEGT*

AR

COMPANIES HOUSE

1 | Company details |

comparyrumber [0 [5 [7 T8 [0 [2 (81 o —
Company name in full | B.M. Trent Builders Limited bld black capitals.
Liguidator’s name

Full forenamiels) David

Surname Kirk

Liquidator's address

Building name/number-| Rural Enterprise Centre

Street” Vincent Carey Road

Posttown Rotherwas

County/Region | Hereford

:Pmtcode I H I'R. |2 r—ré-rl;[—ﬁ_r—

Country ,

n Liquidator's name @

ull f L ©®Other Nquidator

Full forename(s) Use this sectionto tell us about
Sumame anothier-iquidator,
Liguidator's address @

Byilding name/number | @Other fiquidator

- Use-this section to tell us about
Stréet another kquidator.

Pest town

County/Region I

Postcade T rTrrrrri

Courtry |

0417 Versign 1,0



1:1Q02

Naotice of statemerit of affairs.

Date of statement of affairs.
Date Idz r‘5_ ]b_iz_ FZ_WITF;
7 Statement of affairs
latiach:
O Statementof affalrs by the liquidator under section 95{14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986
B Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the'Insolvency
Act 1986
[J .Statement of concumence

Sign and

Liguidator's signature

mnme {- /\/

:'Signature"»date

ot [ols Plolils

04717 Version' 1.0




11Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

" [l wmportant information

You do not have to give any contact informatian, but ff
you do it will help Companies Hause if there is a query
on the form. The cortact information you give will be
visible to séarchers of the public record,

Al information on this form will appéar on the.
public record.

ST Wendy George @ Where to send
Companyrame ks You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
- return it to the address helow:
e . ..
Rural Enterprise Centre The Registrar of Companies, Companies House;
[ Vincent Carey Road gmo?{?yé Ez{gi_ff. Wales, CF14 30Z.
l ardif:
o Rotherwas
R ereford |
Posteote ) ) ] o
[ [_H—| RI2 l_l?,?l?l—— Further information
- for further information please see the guidance notes
[ on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email.enquiries@companieshouse.goviuk

l Telephone

01432 373692

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with Information missing.

Please make suire you have remémbered the

following:

[3 The compary name and number match the
information-held-on the public Register.

O You have:attached the reguired documents,

O “You have signed the form.

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

08717 Version 1.0




STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Company Name: B.M. Trent Buitders Limited {“the Company”)
Company Number: 05786281

Statement as to the affairs of {a) B.M. Trent Builders Limited of 37 Cynthia Road, Poole BH12 3JE

on 25 April 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding
up.

Statement of Truth

i believe that the facts stated In this statement of affairs are a full, trug and complete
statement of the affairs of the above nemed company as et 25 April 2018.

futi namel> TCHOLAS ThSon “TAE~T

T A A

Signed

Dated 3.@/09'/:)_019




B.M. Trent Builders Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 April 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Bogk Value Reafise

£
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uincharged assets:
Plant & Machinery NiL 350.00
Office Equipment 758.00 NIL
Motor Vehicie NiL 250.00
Stock 1,625.00 450.60
Book Debts 5,780.33 456.00
insurance Refund Uneertnin Uncertain
Cash at Bank 3,389.02 3,380.02
Funds Held in Trust Account 18,357.40 18,367.40
Estimatad total assets avaflable for preferantiai creditors T 23,252.42
Signature ™ ’f’rj Dato!_lé/‘o“f_/g'olg




B.M. Trent Builders Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 April 2018

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 23.262.42
Llabilities
Preferential Craditors:-
Employeas’ Amears/Hol Pay 2,439.48
2439.48
Egtimated deficlencyisurplus as regerda prefgrantial creditors 2081284
Dobts sacured by fioating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 Septamber 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors :
Nil
20,812.94
Estimated prescribed pert of net property where applicabla (to carry forward) NI
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders 20,812.54
Dabts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimatad deficioncy/surplus of assets after floating charges 20,812.84
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
‘Total assetes available to unsecurad craditors 20,812.84
Unsetured non-preferential clalms (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Treda & Expense Creditors 1,065.68
Employess (5) 32,478.40
Formar Girectors’ Loan Account 8356100
HM Revenue & Customs 6,206.56
103,311.64
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentlal creditors
(excluding any shortfall In reapect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (82,498.70)
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (82,488.70)
Issued and called up capital
Omdinary Sharshoiders 2.00
200
Estimated total deficlency/surpius as regards members - (82,500.70)

Signature ¢ . [ 7= Date 1(>/°L"/3-013




oF 1z 8102 udy 62

80°51L02 A 08 8di

g oy obay

Oﬁuv,\@l aunjeudi

st cea'ol

Buiipeyo] seuus 9

00°195'¢9
iN A
18642
8§'00Z'¢
21L69

IPE ZIHEA 'So0d ‘sumisied ‘peoy ek 26

4VZ ZLHE 'Sl00 ‘Buoisyied ‘Aep 1pan G

1€ 61 HE 'obeuems 'sIoABIE YHOM 'ALBND yomuems

ZZ| GEIN ‘RSEMEN UOJLEGBUCT ‘MaIA B UoIBE 'Z0ZE 48 WY ‘NHDI
MEE LZHE 'SWoquIM 'pecy eubey 'anue Bunaiosy piojue)

a0y NG SN T SA 00LD
Pt Buipioyeog zpess 108D
saeny) SUOlS SBRINS 008D
SLWIOIBND P enuaAdy NH ~ 00HD
P senddng feueepy uoay ooV

A

ssuppy ,

oumN Asy

sioypax) Auadwo) - g
peylwi siepung Jued) We
oD



1512 gLz iy g7 0102 A8 Sl

L 1o wiied
H_ ,b 1 aimeubys

z o) . - , Buprejo), seunuz KIupi0 2
00’0 oo'e 1 00} Aup0 ArE ZLHG 6100 'AUCIDES ‘PECY BAUAY I8 wail eveegy bl sy LOIH
00’0 00’0 b 00’ Areupuo APE ZLHE '6100d 'GUOIIBY 'PHCY BIEUAD J§ juBll PeYOYY UBUE Y OOLH
dn page) eeys et semyg  enEA
WV 0L dpeien JOoN  pwwon  odA) SSppY swey Aoy

slapioyaieyg - J
pajuyT seppng jus.l ‘W'a
L2 )



